
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 2010;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201001290000
29150

01/29/2010
02:14:09

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
146320

201002080000
38190

02/08/2010
01:01:43

BELFLOWER
LYN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEDCO INC

201005030001
34180

05/03/2010
10:51:37

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHELBY 39
LLC

Instr
#:20070205000
052870

201005100001
45900

05/10/2010
10:20:44

CITIGROUP
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060921000
470420

201007130002
22650

07/13/2010
02:28:39

BIDDY SUSAN
R

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050812000
414870

201001080000
07670

01/08/2010
11:01:40

JENKINS
BRICK & TILE
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20051123000
611630

201008120002
58020

08/12/2010
12:23:10

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

XPRESS
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20071205000
551060

201008300002
79170

08/30/2010
02:52:12

LA JOLLA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ONEWEST
BANK

Instr
#:20060605000
263750

201010110003
37110

10/11/2010
12:49:25

FDIC Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDEN
SHOP INC
THE

Instr
#:20050413000
173940

201010110003
37100

10/11/2010
12:49:24

FDIC Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HANNA
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

Instr
#:20050420000
186530

201003110000
72080

03/11/2010
01:28:53

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOUBLE OAK
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060302000
099800

201003260000
88150

03/26/2010
01:11:58

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

IBERIABANK Instr
#:20070109000
013630

201005030001
34390

05/03/2010
11:46:59

BANC OF
AMERICA
COMMERCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INLAND
WESTERN
MONTEVALLO
MAIN LLC

Instr
#:20070215000
070980

201010080003
35280

10/08/2010
12:54:58

2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060316000
123100

201002020000
33180

02/02/2010
02:30:53

SHAW PEGGY
S

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050211000
069520

201006100001
84040

06/10/2010
10:57:08

SENICZ
GEORGE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2000-
21978 Instr
#:20000630000
219781

201011290003
99650

11/29/2010
04:02:50

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROLLAMARK
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20091230000
475050



201003110000
72600

03/11/2010
02:56:18

WALKER
FAYE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BINGHAM
CHARLES S

Instr
#:20100311000
072590

201005100001
45880

05/10/2010
10:20:42

RESOURCE
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060821000
406930

201007300002
43700

07/30/2010
01:10:52

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Instr
#:20050525000
255500

201004070001
05790

04/07/2010
02:26:59

MAIER
HUBERT E

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050328000
139540

201005100001
46100

05/10/2010
10:21:04

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050504000
213330

201003110000
71790

03/11/2010
12:52:23

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
THE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ST PETERY
MARION
LEIGH

Instr
#:20050127000
041880

201004200001
20500

04/20/2010
02:23:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAC PELHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20050707000
340090

201011020003
66130

11/02/2010
09:53:14

MCGINNIS
CARAVELLA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101011000
337180

201011040003
69940

11/04/2010
12:03:30

LEVOY SUE L Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BANKTRUST Instr
#:20050401000
149840

201011220003
90960

11/22/2010
10:59:00

MERRILL
LYNCH
BUSINESS
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHLOTZKYS
STORES LLC

Instr
#:20061122000
570990

201012100004
13890

12/10/2010
08:55:01

MEADOW
BROOK
OFFICE LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GCCFC 2005
GG5
CORPORATE
PARKWAY
LLC

Instr
#:20050802000
389380

201002150000
44900

02/15/2010
12:17:26

HUNTLEY
HALL
APARTMENTS
LTD

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BERKADIA
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040610000
314550

201004270001
28610

04/27/2010
02:32:40

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

Instr
#:20061228000
633240


